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2013 INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
S P E E D  P E N TAT H L O N

Seebenstein - AUSTRIA



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Total
Individual men

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 16:41

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  1139,2 1111,3  1000,8  3251,3
  2 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  1117,6 1107,8   943,6  3169,0
  3 StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GE1  1132,0 1084,0   932,3  3148,3
  4 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  1098,4 1002,8   964,2  3065,4
  5 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST  1052,8 1066,5   937,9  3057,2
  6 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  1045,6 1030,1   971,6  3047,3
  7 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GE1  1064,8  986,0   962,1  3012,9
  8 SSgt PICKA Matej CZE  1136,8  981,1   887,3  3005,2
  9 StSgt SIGL Thomas GE1  1081,6  985,3   930,0  2996,9
 10 Cpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  1108,0 1034,3   853,0  2995,3
 11 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  1036,0  987,4   952,2  2975,6
 12 LCpl WURST Milan CZE   954,4 1007,7   984,0  2946,1
 13 Wm SIMO Jan AUT  1019,2 1023,1   903,1  2945,4
 14 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL   988,0 1058,1   882,6  2928,7
 15 StSgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GE2  1060,0  965,7   883,1  2908,8
 16 Cpl MERTENS Johan BEL  1069,6  936,3   900,0  2905,9
 17 Sgt PUT Janusz POL  1040,8  934,2   890,2  2865,2
 18 Gfr EIBL Philipp AUT  1117,6  850,2   847,1  2814,9
 19 Cpl RAUCH Damian GE2  1100,8  889,5   788,5  2778,8
 20 StSgt ROSCHER Eric GE2  1043,2  842,5   864,1  2749,8
 21 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE   920,8  848,8   824,3  2593,9

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 21

  0    ()

 21



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Total
Newcomer men

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 16:46

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 Wm SIMO Jan AUT  1019,2 1023,1   903,1  2945,4
  2 Gfr EIBL Philipp AUT  1117,6  850,2   847,1  2814,9
  3 StSgt ROSCHER Eric GE2  1043,2  842,5   864,1  2749,8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  3

  0    ()

  3



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Total
Team men

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 16:38

Page   1

Name Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M

  1
AUT

Kpl WEBER Markus     0,0     0,0 1139,2 1111,3  1000,8  3251,3

  9485,7
Kpl FAIMAN Severin     0,0     0,0 1117,6 1107,8   943,6  3169,0
Kpl HOFER Christian     0,0     0,0 1098,4 1002,8   964,2  3065,4

  2
GE1

StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej     0,0     0,0 1132,0 1084,0   932,3  3148,3

  9158,1
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian     0,0     0,0 1064,8  986,0   962,1  3012,9
StSgt SIGL Thomas     0,0     0,0 1081,6  985,3   930,0  2996,9

  3
CZE

SSgt PICKA Matej     0,0     0,0 1136,8  981,1   887,3  3005,2

  8926,9
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal     0,0     0,0 1036,0  987,4   952,2  2975,6
LCpl WURST Milan     0,0     0,0  954,4 1007,7   984,0  2946,1

  4
BEL

Cpl MARQUET Yannick     0,0     0,0 1108,0 1034,3   853,0  2995,3

  8829,9
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram     0,0     0,0  988,0 1058,1   882,6  2928,7
Cpl MERTENS Johan     0,0     0,0 1069,6  936,3   900,0  2905,9

  5
GE2

StSgt JANKOWIAK Nicky     0,0     0,0 1060,0  965,7   883,1  2908,8

  8437,4
Cpl RAUCH Damian     0,0     0,0 1100,8  889,5   788,5  2778,8
StSgt ROSCHER Eric     0,0     0,0 1043,2  842,5   864,1  2749,8

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  3    (,,,)

  5   Teams



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual men
Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 10:48

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT    25,7  1139,2
  2 SSgt PICKA Matej CZE    25,8  1136,8
  3 StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GE1    26,0  1132,0
  4 Gfr EIBL Philipp AUT    26,6  1117,6

Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT    26,6  1117,6
  6 Cpl MARQUET Yannick BEL    27,0  1108,0
  7 Cpl RAUCH Damian GE2    27,3  1100,8
  8 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT    27,4  1098,4
  9 StSgt SIGL Thomas GE1    26,1  1081,6 48,0
 10 Cpl MERTENS Johan BEL    28,6  1069,6
 11 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GE1    28,8  1064,8
 12 StSgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GE2    29,0  1060,0
 13 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST    29,3  1052,8
 14 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST    29,6  1045,6
 15 StSgt ROSCHER Eric GE2    29,7  1043,2
 16 Sgt PUT Janusz POL    29,8  1040,8
 17 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE    30,0  1036,0
 18 Wm SIMO Jan AUT    30,7  1019,2
 19 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL    32,0   988,0
 20 LCpl WURST Milan CZE    33,4   954,4
 21 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE    34,8   920,8

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 21

  0    ()

 21



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team men
Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 10:48

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time

AUT
Kpl WEBER Markus    25,7  1139,2

  1
Kpl FAIMAN Severin    26,6  1117,6
Kpl HOFER Christian    27,4  1098,4   3355,2

GE1
StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej    26,0  1132,0

  2
StSgt SIGL Thomas    26,1  48,0  1081,6
StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian    28,8  1064,8   3278,4

GE2
Cpl RAUCH Damian    27,3  1100,8

  3
StSgt JANKOWIAK Nicky    29,0  1060,0
StSgt ROSCHER Eric    29,7  1043,2   3204,0

BEL
Cpl MARQUET Yannick    27,0  1108,0

  4
Cpl MERTENS Johan    28,6  1069,6
1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram    32,0   988,0   3165,6

CZE
SSgt PICKA Matej    25,8  1136,8

  5
2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal    30,0  1036,0
LCpl WURST Milan    33,4   954,4   3127,2

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  6   Teams

  3    (,,,)

  5   Teams



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Obstacle Run
Individual men

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 12:29

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT  2:24,1  1111,3
  2 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT  2:24,6  1107,8
  3 StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GE1  2:28,0  1084,0
  4 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST  2:30,5  1066,5
  5 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL  2:31,7  1058,1
  6 Cpl MARQUET Yannick BEL  2:35,1  1034,3
  7 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST  2:35,7  1030,1
  8 Wm SIMO Jan AUT  2:36,7  1023,1
  9 LCpl WURST Milan CZE  2:38,9  1007,7
 10 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT  2:39,6  1002,8
 11 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE  2:41,8   987,4
 12 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GE1  2:42,0   986,0
 13 StSgt SIGL Thomas GE1  2:42,1   985,3
 14 SSgt PICKA Matej CZE  2:42,7   981,1
 15 StSgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GE2  2:44,9   965,7
 16 Cpl MERTENS Johan BEL  2:49,1   936,3
 17 Sgt PUT Janusz POL  2:49,4   934,2
 18 Cpl RAUCH Damian GE2  2:41,5   889,5100,0
 19 Gfr EIBL Philipp AUT  3:01,4   850,2
 20 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE  3:01,6   848,8
 21 StSgt ROSCHER Eric GE2  3:02,5   842,5

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 21

  0    ()

 21



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Cross Country
Individual men

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 16:35

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4)  (5)   (6)  (7)  (8)Time

  1 Kpl WEBER Markus AUT 13:59,2  1000,8
  2 LCpl WURST Milan CZE 14:16,0   984,0
  3 Sgt HVALONSKI Roman EST 14:28,4   971,6
  4 Kpl HOFER Christian AUT 14:15,8   964,2 20,0
  5 StSgt BERTHOLD Sebastian GE1 14:37,9   962,1
  6 2.Lt SKOBRTAL Michal CZE 14:47,8   952,2
  7 Kpl FAIMAN Severin AUT 14:56,4   943,6
  8 MSgt RANDMA Risto EST 15:02,1   937,9
  9 StSgt SONNENBERG Andrej GE1 15:07,7   932,3
 10 StSgt SIGL Thomas GE1 15:10,0   930,0
 11 Wm SIMO Jan AUT 14:36,9   903,1 60,0
 12 Cpl MERTENS Johan BEL 15:40,0   900,0
 13 Sgt PUT Janusz POL 15:29,8   890,2 20,0
 14 SSgt PICKA Matej CZE 15:52,7   887,3
 15 StSgt JANKOWIAK Nicky GE2 15:56,9   883,1
 16 1.Sdt PLATTEAU Bram BEL 15:57,4   882,6
 17 StSgt ROSCHER Eric GE2 16:15,9   864,1
 18 Cpl MARQUET Yannick BEL 16:27,0   853,0
 19 Gfr EIBL Philipp AUT 16:32,9   847,1
 20 SSgt SUROVEC Zdenek CZE 16:55,7   824,3
 21 Cpl RAUCH Damian GE2 16:31,5   788,5 60,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

 21

  0    ()

 21



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Total
Individual women

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 16:14

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE   973,6  993,0   962,8  2929,4
  2 SSgt DEUTSCHOVA Linda CZE  1024,0  970,6   916,2  2910,8
  3 2.Lt HOLECKOVA Helena CZE   964,0  916,0   934,1  2814,1

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  3

  0    ()

  3



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Total
Team women

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 16:15

Page   1

Name Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M

  1
CZE

2.Lt SKALOVA Martina     0,0     0,0  973,6  993,0   962,8  2929,4

  8654,3
SSgt DEUTSCHOVA Linda     0,0     0,0 1024,0  970,6   916,2  2910,8
2.Lt HOLECKOVA Helena     0,0     0,0  964,0  916,0   934,1  2814,1

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  1   Teams

  0    ()

  1   Teams



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Obstacle Run
Individual women

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 11:55

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE  2:41,0   993,0
  2 SSgt DEUTSCHOVA Linda CZE  2:44,2   970,6
  3 2.Lt HOLECKOVA Helena CZE  2:52,0   916,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  3

  0    ()

  3



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Individual women
Seebenstein, 27. June 2013,  9:23

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty PointsTime

  1 SSgt DEUTSCHOVA Linda CZE    34,0  1024,0
  2 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE    36,1   973,6
  3 2.Lt HOLECKOVA Helena CZE    36,5   964,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  3

  0    ()

  3



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria
Obstacle Swimming

Team women
Seebenstein, 27. June 2013,  9:24

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

Time

CZE
SSgt DEUTSCHOVA Linda    34,0  1024,0

  1
2.Lt SKALOVA Martina    36,1   973,6
2.Lt HOLECKOVA Helena    36,5   964,0   2961,6

Anounced: 

Disqual.(Teams): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  1   Teams

  0    ()

  1   Teams



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Cross Country
Individual women

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 16:11

Page   1

Place Rank Name Nation Penalty Points(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

  1 2.Lt SKALOVA Martina CZE 13:07,2   962,8
  2 2.Lt HOLECKOVA Helena CZE 13:35,9   934,1
  3 SSgt DEUTSCHOVA Linda CZE 13:53,8   916,2

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  3

  0    ()

  3



2013 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Speed Pentathlon
Seebenstein - Austria

Cross Country
Team women

Seebenstein, 27. June 2013, 16:11

Page   1

Name Penalty Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M 

(1)   (2)  (3)   (4) Time

CZE
2.Lt SKALOVA Martina   962,813:07,2

  1
2.Lt HOLECKOVA Helena   934,113:35,9
SSgt DEUTSCHOVA Linda   916,213:53,8   2813,1

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  1   Teams

  0    ()

  1   Teams
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